By: Joe Periard - Saginaw CRC 2018 CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIRS Run Date: May 14, 2018 BIDTAB

Bids Opened 10:00 am Monday May 14, 2018

Item Decscription	Pay Unit	QTY	ENG EST		Rodney Woods		Geiersbach Const		Rohde Bros.		C&D Hughes		Bourdow Contracting		Isabella Corp.	
			Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
Pavt, Rem	Syd	1147	\$27.00	\$30,969.00	\$26.00	\$29,822.00	\$30.00	\$34,410.00	\$36.00	\$41,292.00	\$25.00	\$28,675.00	\$48.40	\$55,514.80	\$20.00	\$22,940.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	Cyd	25	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$54.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$875.00
Cl II Subbase, C.I.P	Cyd	140	\$14.00	\$1,960.00	\$16.00	\$2,240.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$16.00	\$2,240.00	\$12.00	\$1,680.00	\$58.00	\$8,120.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00
Catch Basin Lead, Rem & Repl	Lft	8	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
Dr Structure, Adjust	Each	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$890.00	\$7,120.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
Dr Structure, Reconstruct	Each	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Conc Pavt w/ Int Curb, Reinf, 6"	Syd	520	\$45.00	\$23,400.00	\$56.00	\$29,120.00	\$49.50	\$25,740.00	\$48.00	\$24,960.00	\$72.00	\$37,440.00	\$59.40	\$30,888.00	\$124.00	\$64,480.00
Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	Syd	627	\$33.75	\$21,161.25	\$51.00	\$31,977.00	\$41.50	\$26,020.50	\$38.00	\$23,826.00	\$72.00	\$45,144.00	\$54.00	\$33,858.00	\$99.00	\$62,073.00
Dowels, Epoxy Anchored	Each	850	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$4.00	\$3,400.00	\$5.25	\$4,462.50	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$2.50	\$2,125.00	\$5.70	\$4,845.00	\$6.00	\$5,100.00
Maintaining Traffic (Saginaw Twp)	LSum	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,598.00	\$8,598.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,990.00	\$6,990.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Maintaining Traffic (Carrollton Twp)	LSum	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
*Misc Qty Items			Total Bids	\$98,500.25		\$104,609.00		\$109,981.00		\$116,363.00		\$139,864.00		\$150,715.80		\$187,868.00
			Over/Under	100.00%		106.20%		111.66%		118.13%		141.99%		153.01%		190.73%
				ENG EST		LOW BID (1)	='	(2)	-	(3)		(4)		(5)	='	(6)